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instructions for all Students all course (Regarding writing email to Student Support Cell)

Déé-r Students (All course)

All students are hereby informed that when they share an apphcation in Student Support Cell it should be
with cc to class coordinator and Programe Coordinator also. The list of Programme Co-ordinators and Class
Co-ordinators with email id for the present setiester is attached herewith. Secondly kindly also mention the
subject of application in the e-mail without this we will not be able to resolve your problem immediately.

Er-na'il_'id ‘of Student Support Cell ssc.bvimr@bharatividyapeeth.edu

S_ubject of the application should be like this ~ Application regarding Exam ssue/Application

regarding Attendance issue/ etc.

Students must share these information

" Subject of Application
Student Name
Course .

Semester
Section
. .Batch -

ERP ID.
PRN
M_'q'b'i_le.no
Email id

;Name -of the Class Coordinator

: Name of the Programe Coordinator
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S. No. 'Namf_oi Employee Official E-mail ID e
1 Dr. Anil Kumar Srivastav anil. kumar@bharatividyapeeth.edu
2 Dr.Broto Rauth Bhardwaj broto.bhardwai.imr@bharatividyapeeth.edu
3 Dr.Neelam Sharma @Jam.sha;;ma@L;haratividvapeeth,eciu
4 Dr.Navneet Gera na\meet,gerg@bharatividyapeeth.edu -
5 Dr. Parul Aggarwal parul.agarwal@bharatividyapeeth.edu
6 Dr. Sanjay Manocha sanjay.manocha@bharatividyapeeth.edu s ‘
7 Mr.Ajay Kumar. : gLay.kumar@bharatividvapeeth,edu
8 Mrs. Tripti Tiwari Tripti.tiwari@bharatividyapeeth.edu
8 Dr: Daljeet'Singh Bawa dalieet._sir_ngh@bhararivid;f.zaﬂﬁé;t”hte-z;i.ﬁ
10 Mr. Sanjoy Roy 9 sanjoy.roy@bharatividyapeeth.edu
11 |Dr. Bhawna Dhéwan {bhawna.dhawan@bharatividyapeeth.edu -
12 Dr.Neetu Jain’ Neetu,jain@bharétividyapeeth.edu I
13 Dr.Pankaj Saini pankaj.saini@bhartividvapeeth.edu
14 Dr..Aparna Marwah _ ; aparna.mamah@bharatividyapeeth.edu}
15 Dr..Nancy Goel -|Nancy.goel@bharatividyapeeth.edu
16 Ms.Arushi Kataria =~ é'é'ru's'h'i.mél'hotra@bharatividyapee-thAeg-if;j &
17 |Dr.Nishith Kumar Mishra’ nishit_h=mish_ra@bha_rétividvapee_th_.edu- ;
:IB DrAshlma 'Bﬁamag‘ar ; ashima.bhz;ti;iagar@bha-ratividyapeeth.ed-u '
19 Mr. Ajay Sahni aiav.sahni@bharativid_vapeeth.edu_
20 Mrs.Seema Chudhéry ] seema.chaudhary@bharatividyapeeth:edu ==l .
21 Ms.Indu Rani |indu.rani@bharatividyapeethedu < :00
22 - - |Mrs.Bhavika Batra - |bhavika.batra@bharatividyapeeth.edu
23 _‘ l‘b‘lr.Rah‘uI Gup-ta Rahul.Gupta@bharatividyapeeth.edu “ -
--24 MrsGagandeep Kaur ; gagandeep.kaur@Qha{atividyapeeth.edu R
25 DrRupam J){bﬁ Deka rupam.das@bharat:ividyapeeth.edu
26 M,sl'.Mi'r.z_aRShi Sati minakshi.sati@bh_ara-tividyape.eth.edu =
27 Mradha g anuradha.néi%gtividvape‘etfl.ééﬂi

28

: Mr.M.K.Chaubey

-maheshkumar.chaubey@bharatividyapéé_ﬁh.e;_du >

29

1Mr.Akankshu Gupta

akanshu.gupta@bharatividvapeeth.edu .

29 aof.,
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/ 30 Ivirs. Neha Munka " ——  |neha.munka@bharatividvapeeth edu

3 Mr.Vivek Goyal vivek.goyal@bRaratividyapeeth edu £
32 Mrs.Neha Garg A neha.garg@bharatividyvapeeth edu
33 Dr Ritika Malik . {ritika.malik@bharatividyapeeth.edu
34 ' Ms.Swati Luthra ... Jritika.malik@bharatividyapeeth.edu
35 Mr.Shubham Mishra shubhammishra@bharatividyapeeth.edu
36 Dr.Reena Guptef 5 réena.aupta @bharatividyapeeth.edu
37 Ms.Yatika Gupta yatika.gupta@bharatividyapeeth.edu
38 Mr.Deepak Bansal : deepak.bansal@bharatividyapeeth.edu
39 Mr.Ajay R . Tambulkar ' aiay.tambu%kar@bharatividvapeeth.edu-

. 40 Ms.Akanksha Singh ] akansha.singh@bharatividvapeeth.edu_
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LIST OF PROGRAM COORDINATOR AND CLASS COORDINATOR

COURSE HOD PROGRAMME COORDINATOR CLASS COORDINATOR -
SECA DR APARNA MARWAH
SECB DR AJAY SAHNI
N DR. ASHIMA BHATNAGAR |SECC MS.RUPAM J DAS
Dr. BHAWNA DHAWAN  |SECD DR ASHIMA BHATNAGAR
SECE MS.ANURADHA
SECF DR ASHIMA BHATNAGAR
SEC A MS.ANURADHA
5, SECB MS.RUPAM J DAS
ekt Dr. PARUL " Dr.AARUSHI KATARIA SECC MS.TRIPTI TIWARI
S AGRAWAL Dr. NANCY GOEL SECD Dr.AARUSHI KATARIA
SECE MS GAGANDEEP KAUR
SECF Mr. RAHUL GUPTA
SEC A Dr. BHAWNA DHAWAN
SECB Dr. PANKAJ SAINI
S Dr. PANKAJ SAINI SECC MS MINAKSHI SATI
Dr. SANJAY MANOCHA  |SECD - |MS MINAKSHI SATI
' SECE DR APARNA MARWAH
SECF Dr. SANJAY MANOCHA
BCA| | Dr. DAUEET SINGH BAWA ot
. AFTERNOON
seam | PFDAUEET | s BHAVIKA BATRA ORI
SINGH BAWA AFTERNOON
BCAV . Mr. MAHESH KR CHAUBEY ezt
AFTERNOON
SEC A Dr:NEETU JAIN
MBA | Dr. NEETU JAIN SECB Br. NANCY GOEL
s SECC Ms. Bhavika Batra
Dr.Navneet
. Gera A
! -ty > SEC A Dr. Parul Agrawal
‘MBA Il Dr.Navneet Gera SECB Mr. Sanjoy Roy
SECC Dr. Nishith Mishra . .
BBALLB'| SECA Ms Swati Luthra it
SECB Dr Ritika Mallik
BBALLB Il . . SECA Mr Ajay Tambolkar
: SECB Ms Swati Luthra
M. V|VE|( i . e ‘
BBALLB V rGOé!; ik Mr Akanshu Gupta SECA Ms Akansha Singh
' e e SECB 10r Ritika Mallik
BBALLB VIl e - 4 SECA "|Ms Neha Munka -
SECB Mr Shubham Mishra
- [ = S
BBALLB IX SECA Ms Yatika Gupta
LBy Mr Deepak bansal
Dr.Reena - '
LLB 1l \e€Na " | prShubham Mishra Ms Neha Garg
7 - Gupta ; = :
! !LLBV : I ' Ms YatikaGupta 4




